
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,1 67 SR 50 56,31
1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,1 67 M6 50 56,31

 
1 w - 47,5 KG Montano Mara ITA 45,9 47 M2 57,5 61,60

 
1 w - 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 74,6 42 M1 62,5 45,23

 
1 w - 55,5 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 55,4 23 JR 57,5 52,87

 
1 w - 90 KG Segal Yulia RUS 82,9 44 SR 65 43,60

 
1 60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel FRA 59,7 54 M3 95 77,62

1 67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,4 15 T1 95 69,99

1 67,5 KG Novelli Giuseppe ITA 66,4 24 SR 115 84,72
2 67,5 KG Grasso Giancarlo ITA 65,1 24 SR 97,5 73,15

1 75 KG Miorelli Stefano ITA 74,6 20 JR 125 83,41
1 75 KG Semenichenko Gennady RUS 73,4 48 M2 115 77,74
1 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,1 54 M3 145 97,27
1 75 KG Huchet Marc FRA 73,7 69 M6 115 77,48

1 82,5 KG Serra Mauro ITA 82,1 22 JR 140 87,00

1 82,5 KG Chatelain Emmanuel FRA 81,8 37 SR 192,5 119,93
2 82,5 KG Joseph Mike ENG 80,3 36 SR 182,5 115,19
3 82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 80,2 36 SR 150 94,77
4 82,5 KG Scamporlino Carmeluccio ITA 82,4 39 SR 140 86,77

1 82,5 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 81,9 42 M1 160 99,58
2 82,5 KG Linnett Peter ENG 76,9 43 M1 152,5 99,38

1 82,5 KG Rioland Michel FRA 82 59 M4 130 80,85
1 82,5 KG Malpelo Elvio ITA 81,5 62 M5 145 90,57
1 82,5 KG Charbit Andre FRA 75,8 74 M7 95 62,61

 
1 90 KG Flandre Jean-Michel FRA 88,6 33 SR 197,5 116,72
2 90 KG Vorobiev Sergey RUS 89,9 29 SR 192,5 112,75
3 90 KG Turco Cristian ITA 89 32 SR 182,5 107,55
4 90 KG Jachim John USA 88,7 45 SR 167,5 98,91
5 90 KG Smet Rudy BEL 85,5 39 SR 150 90,68

1 90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 88,3 43 M1 172,5 102,15
1 90 KG Jachim John USA 88,7 45 M2 167,5 98,91

 
1 100 KG Laghi Andrea ITA 98,3 18 T3 120 67,00

1 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 95,6 42 SR 210 118,86
2 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 97 35 SR 192,5 108,17
3 100 KG Baldini Francesco ITA 99,2 26 SR 182,5 101,47
4 100 KG Daly Derek IRE 97,3 30 SR 177,5 99,58

1 100 KG Giles Marc ENG 98,8 43 M1 165 91,91
1 100 KG Flett Martin SCT 97 51 M3 185 103,95
1 100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 97,6 65 M6 150 84,03
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1 110 KG Svalina John USA 108,6 36 SR 220 118,40
OUT 110 KG Donati Raoul USA 108,4 43 SR
OUT 110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 109,6 29 SR

OUT 110 KG Donati Raoul USA 108,4 43 M1
 

1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 52 M3 170 91,21
 

1 125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 116 19 T3 150 79,58

1 125 KG Avrunin David ISR 119 25 SR 175 92,38

1 125 KG Ferrucci Cosimo ITA 112,5 40 M1 210 112,08
OUT 125 KG Linde Mario SWI 122,4 44 M1

1 145 KG Backelant Wim BEL 144,9 44 M1 230 114,54
1 145 KG Schuler Gérard FRA 134,5 51 M3 230 117,21
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gedney USA 26/09/40
- 44 KG Judith SR 67 43,1 45 47,5 50 1,1261 50 56,31

w Gedney USA 26/09/40
- 44 KG Judith M6 67 43,1 45 47,5 50 1,1261 50 56,31

 
w Montano ITA 15/02/60

- 47,5 KG Mara M2 47 45,9 52,5 57,5 60/ 1,0713 57,5 61,60

 
w Borgia ITA 3/10/65

- 80 KG Maria Teresa M1 42 74,6 57,5 62,5 67,5/ 0,7237 62,5 45,23

 
w Bettens BEL 22/04/84

- 55,5 KG Delphine JR 23 55,4 45 57,5 60/ 0,9194 57,5 52,87

 
w Segal RUS 18/04/63

- 90 KG Yulia SR 44 82,9 60 65 70/ 0,6707 65 43,60

 
Moreiro FRA 13/04/53

60 KG Jean-Michel M3 54 59,7 92,5 95 97,5/ 0,817 95 77,62
Frantar SLO 14/09/92

67,5 KG Zan T1 15 66,4 90 95 0,7367 95 69,99
Grasso ITA 26/01/83

67,5 KG Giancarlo SR 24 65,1 97,5 102,5/ 102,5/ 0,7503 97,5 73,15
Novelli ITA 25/05/83

67,5 KG Giuseppe SR 24 66,4 110 115 117,5/ 0,7367 115 84,72
Miorelli ITA 29/11/86

75 KG Stefano JR 20 74,6 115 125 130/ 0,6673 125 83,41
Semenichenko RUS 19/03/59

75 KG Gennady M2 48 73,4 110/ 115 0,676 115 77,74
Dessalvi ITA 13/05/53

75 KG Antonello M3 54 74,1 135 140 145 0,6708 145 97,27
Huchet FRA 23/08/38

75 KG Marc M6 69 73,7 110 112,5 115 0,6737 115 77,48
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Serra ITA 1/01/85
82,5 KG Mauro JR 22 82,1 130 140 142,5/ 0,6214 140 87,00

Chatelain FRA 12/01/70
82,5 KG Emmanuel SR 37 81,8 187,5 192,5/ 192,5 0,623 192,5 119,93

Joseph ENG 23/07/71
82,5 KG Mike SR 36 80,3 165/ 182,5/ 182,5 0,6312 182,5 115,19

Tempest ENG 4/05/71
82,5 KG Phillip SR 36 80,2 150 160/ 160/ 0,6318 150 94,77

Scamporlino ITA 5/04/68
82,5 KG Carmeluccio SR 39 82,4 140 152,5/ 152,5/ 0,6198 140 86,77

Valfrey FRA 23/02/65
82,5 KG Patrick M1 42 81,9 152,5 157,5 160 0,6224 160 99,58

Linnett ENG 18/01/64
82,5 KG Peter M1 43 76,9 152,5 152,5 157,5/ 0,6517 152,5 99,38

Malpelo ITA 1/07/45
82,5 KG Elvio M5 62 81,5 140 145 150/ 0,6246 145 90,57

Rioland FRA 21/04/48
82,5 KG Michel M4 59 82 125 130 135/ 0,6219 130 80,85

 
Charbit FRA 3/08/33

82,5 KG Andre M7 74 75,8 95 100/ 0,659 95 62,61
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Vorobiev RUS 26/01/78
90 KG Sergey SR 29 89,9 185 192,5 197,5/ 0,5857 192,5 112,75

Flandre FRA 31/05/74
90 KG Jean-Michel SR 33 88,6 185 195 197,5 0,591 197,5 116,72

Jachim USA 2/07/62
90 KG John SR 45 88,7 167,5 180/ 180/ 0,5905 167,5 98,91

Turco ITA 4/04/75
90 KG Cristian SR 32 89 170 177,5 182,5 0,5893 182,5 107,55

Collela ITA 13/09/64
90 KG Giovanni M1 43 88,3 165 172,5 180/ 0,5922 172,5 102,15

Smet BEL 9/08/68
90 KG Rudy SR 39 85,5 140 150 155/ 0,6045 150 90,68

Jachim USA 2/07/62
90 KG John M2 45 88,7 167,5 180/ 180/ 0,5905 167,5 98,91

 
Laghi ITA 12/06/89

100 KG Andrea T3 18 98,3 120 130/ 130/ 0,5583 120 67,00
Fomochkin RUS 1/02/65

100 KG Andrey SR 42 95,6 210 217,5/ 220/ 0,566 210 118,86
Thomas ENG 22/02/72

100 KG Neil SR 35 97 180 185 192,5 0,5619 192,5 108,17
Baldini ITA 17/03/81

100 KG Francesco SR 26 99,2 177,5 182,5/ 182,5 0,556 182,5 101,47
Daly IRE 4/07/77

100 KG Derek SR 30 97,3 175 175/ 177,5 0,561 177,5 99,58
Giles ENG 7/08/64

100 KG Marc M1 43 98,8 130/ 130 165 0,557 165 91,91
Flett SCT 6/02/56

100 KG Martin M3 51 97 170 185 190/ 0,5619 185 103,95
Volpis ITA 20/06/42

100 KG Roberto M6 65 97,6 135 145 150 0,5602 150 84,03

 

WK. 13 Oct 2007 Pescara,italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight 4 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Donati USA 16/12/63
110 KG Raoul SR 43 108,4 240/ 240/ 240/ 0,5385

Svalina USA 23/11/70
110 KG John SR 36 108,6 210 220 222,5/ 0,5382 220 118,40

 
Bertrand FRA 11/01/78

110 KG Daniel SR 29 109,6 230/ 230/ 230/ 0,537
Donati USA 16/12/63

110 KG Raoul M1 43 108,4 240/ 240/ 240/ 0,5385

 
Pilling ENG 7/12/54

110 KG Leslie M3 52 110 170 180/ 180/ 0,5365 170 91,21

 
Dechamps BEL 12/03/88

125 KG Jérôme T3 19 116 130 150 160/ 0,5305 150 79,58
Linde SWI 9/02/63

125 KG Mario M1 44 122,4 225/ 225/ 225/ 0,5244
Ferrucci ITA 1/09/67

125 KG Cosimo M1 40 112,5 210 220/ 225/ 0,5337 210 112,08
Backelant BEL 2/04/63

145 KG Wim M1 44 144,9 230 242,5/ 242,5/ 0,498 230 114,54
Schuler FRA 16/02/56

145 KG Gérard M3 51 134,5 210 220 230 0,5096 230 117,21

 

 
Avrunin ISR 18/02/82

125 KG David SR 25 119 175 190/ 0,5279 175 92,38

 

WK. 13 Oct 2007 Pescara,italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result Points

- 47,5 KG Montano Mara ITA 45,9 47 M2 57,5 61,60
- 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,1 67 M6 50 56,31
- 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,1 67 SR 50 56,31
- 55,5 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 55,4 23 JR 57,5 52,87
- 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 74,6 42 M1 62,5 45,23
- 90 KG Segal Yulia RUS 82,9 44 SR 65 43,60

 
 Points 
 

82,5 KG Chatelain Emmanuel FRA 81,8 37 SR 192,5 119,93
100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 95,6 42 SR 210 118,86
110 KG Svalina John USA 108,6 36 SR 220 118,40
145 KG Schuler Gérard FRA 134,5 51 M3 230 117,21
90 KG Flandre Jean-Michel FRA 88,6 33 SR 197,5 116,72
82,5 KG Joseph Mike ENG 80,3 36 SR 182,5 115,19
145 KG Backelant Wim BEL 144,9 44 M1 230 114,54
90 KG Vorobiev Sergey RUS 89,9 29 SR 192,5 112,75
125 KG Ferrucci Cosimo ITA 112,5 40 M1 210 112,08
100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 97 35 SR 192,5 108,17
90 KG Turco Cristian ITA 89 32 SR 182,5 107,55
100 KG Flett Martin SCT 97 51 M3 185 103,95
90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 88,3 43 M1 172,5 102,15
100 KG Baldini Francesco ITA 99,2 26 SR 182,5 101,47
82,5 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 81,9 42 M1 160 99,58
100 KG Daly Derek IRE 97,3 30 SR 177,5 99,58
82,5 KG Linnett Peter ENG 76,9 43 M1 152,5 99,38
90 KG Jachim John USA 88,7 45 SR 167,5 98,91
90 KG Jachim John USA 88,7 45 M2 167,5 98,91
75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,1 54 M3 145 97,27
82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 80,2 36 SR 150 94,77
125 KG Avrunin David ISR 119 25 SR 175 92,38
100 KG Giles Marc ENG 98,8 43 M1 165 91,91
110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 52 M3 170 91,21
90 KG Smet Rudy BEL 85,5 39 SR 150 90,68
82,5 KG Malpelo Elvio ITA 81,5 62 M5 145 90,57
82,5 KG Serra Mauro ITA 82,1 22 JR 140 87,00
82,5 KG Scamporlino Carmeluccio ITA 82,4 39 SR 140 86,77
67,5 KG Novelli Giuseppe ITA 66,4 24 SR 115 84,72
100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 97,6 65 M6 150 84,03
75 KG Miorelli Stefano ITA 74,6 20 JR 125 83,41
82,5 KG Rioland Michel FRA 82 59 M4 130 80,85
125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 116 19 T3 150 79,58
75 KG Semenichenko Gennady RUS 73,4 48 M2 115 77,74
60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel FRA 59,7 54 M3 95 77,62
75 KG Huchet Marc FRA 73,7 69 M6 115 77,48
67,5 KG Grasso Giancarlo ITA 65,1 24 SR 97,5 73,15
67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,4 15 T1 95 69,99
100 KG Laghi Andrea ITA 98,3 18 T3 120 67,00
82,5 KG Charbit Andre FRA 75,8 74 M7 95 62,61
110 KG Donati Raoul USA 108,4 43 SR
110 KG Donati Raoul USA 108,4 43 M1
110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 109,6 29 SR
125 KG Linde Mario SWI 122,4 44 M1
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